
FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - Flying Laps 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed Diff Gap 

1 SR-33023 50 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 8.076 61.516   

2 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 8.582 57.889 0.506 0.506 

3 GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 8.675 57.268 0.599 0.093 

4 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 8.898 55.833 0.822 0.223 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly memorial - A Sprint 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed 

Round 1         

1 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 8.872 55.996 

2 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 8.684 57.209 

3 SR-33023 50 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 8.667 57.321 

Round 2         

1 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 8.792 56.506 

2 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 8.716 56.999 

3 GV-34174 100 74216 BULMANN Rick Independent TMMB 10.653 46.635 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - A-endurance 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 SR-15040 24 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 50 9:28.693   43.679 

2 TP-98944 11 66428 KEEPING Stephen West Quebec Wheelers TME 50 9:29.105 0.412 0.412 43.647 

3 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 50 9:29.357 0.664 0.252 43.628 

4 SN-47910 3 64127 MCGINLEY Patrick Invita/FCV TMJ 50 9:29.971 1.278 0.614 43.581 

5 SR-88065 59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC 50 9:30.121 1.428 0.150 43.570 

6 TW-61815 27 56124 DEVINE Doug Reynold Cycle TMMA 50 9:30.951 2.258 0.830 43.506 

DNF FC-46409 69 65413 PALMA Mark Sweet Pete's TMMA 34 6:26.335 DNF 16 Laps 43.722 

DNF GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 29 5:27.959 DNF 5 Laps 43.930 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - C-endurance 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 KP-71135 13 USCF263393 EDWARDS Kimberly CVC Subaru TWMA 20 4:07.777   40.101 

2 HS-03182 85 64057 BESTER Stephanie CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TWE 20 4:13.276 5.499 5.499 39.230 

3 CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 20 4:15.242 7.465 1.966 38.928 

4 GZ-35828 41 64807 RUBY Krista La Bicicletta/J. Lindberg TWE 20 4:16.499 8.722 1.257 38.737 

5 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 20 4:16.915 9.138 0.416 38.674 

6 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 20 4:17.254 9.477 0.339 38.623 

7 TV-53363 93 47181 MCKENZIE-PICOT Sarah CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TWE 20 4:17.473 9.696 0.219 38.590 

8 SR-59756 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB 20 4:18.559 10.782 1.086 38.428 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - B-endurance 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 SR-33023 50 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 30 5:47.000   42.951 

2 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 30 5:48.213 1.213 1.213 42.801 

3 GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 30 5:48.928 1.928 0.715 42.714 

4 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 30 5:51.948 4.948 3.020 42.347 

5 FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 30 5:53.307 6.307 1.359 42.184 

6 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 30 5:55.026 8.026 1.719 41.980 

7 FC-46409 69 65413 PALMA Mark Sweet Pete's TMMA 30 5:55.559 8.559 0.533 41.917 

8 TW-01296 31 FCV93 HUESTON John Independent TMMC 30 5:57.968 10.968 2.409 41.635 

9 GV-34174 100 74216 BULMANN Rick Independent TMMB 29 5:48.361 1 Lap 1 Lap 41.357 

DNF FC-78450 23 FCV336 MATTHEWS Adam Forest City Velodrome TMJ 25 5:02.797 DNF 4 Laps 41.018 

DNF TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 17 3:32.418 DNF 8 Laps 39.759 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – Youth Handicap 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

1 53 MASON Cameron 

2 8 MOMY Connor 

3 9 MOMY Brandon 

4 17 PEREZ David 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – Youth Miss and Out 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

1 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

2 52 FULLERTON Miles 

3 35 MARENTETTE Christopher 

4 14 MARENTETTE Katherine 

5 98 ELLISON Trey 

6 44 TAYLOR Lucas 

7 25 FINCH David 

8 66 McINTYRE Logan 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - Mary Kelly Memorial Women Race 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 100 20:51.058   39.710 

2 GZ-35828 41 64807 RUBY Krista La Bicicletta/J. Lindberg TWE 100 20:52.299 1.241 1.241 39.671 

3 HS-03182 85 64057 BESTER Stephanie CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TWE 100 20:52.329 1.271 0.030 39.670 

4 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 100 20:52.553 1.495 0.224 39.663 

5 KP-71135 13 USCF263393 EDWARDS Kimberly CVC Subaru TWMA 100 20:53.002 1.944 0.449 39.649 

6 TV-53363 93 47181 MCKENZIE-PICOT Sarah CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TWE 97 20:57.172 3 Laps 3 Laps 38.332 

7 SR-59756 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB 96 20:57.310 4 Laps 1 Lap 37.932 

DNF CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 45 9:52.202 DNF 51 Laps 37.751 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – Youth Handicap Races 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

Heat 1  

1 14 MARENTETTE Katharine 

2 98 ELLISON Trey 

3 8 MOMY Brandon 

4 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

Heat 2  

1 25 FINCH Nathan 

2 35 MARENTETTE Christopher 

3 53 MASON Cameron 

4 9 MOMY Connor 

Heat 3  

1 17 PEREZ David 

2 66 MCINTYRE Logan 

3 52 FULLERTON Miles 

4 44 TAYLOR Lucas 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - C-miss and out 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Avg. Speed Best Tm Best Speed In Lap Laps 

1 SR-33023 50 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 39.163 9.087 54.672 23 23 

2 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 38.828 10.369 47.912 19 23 

3 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 39.294 10.458 47.504 19 19 

4 TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 37.482 11.334 43.833 15 17 

5 SR-59756 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB 37.926 11.812 42.059 3 12 

6 FC-78450 23 FCV336 MATTHEWS Adam Forest City Velodrome TMJ 38.042 11.745 42.299 3 7 

7 CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 38.122 11.770 42.209 3 4 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - B-miss and out 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Avg. Speed Best Tm Best Speed In Lap Laps 

1 FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 41.665 10.714 46.369 15 15 

2 HS-03182 85 64057 BESTER Stephanie CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TWE 41.658 10.888 45.628 15 15 

3 TW-01296 31 FCV93 HUESTON John Independent TMMC 41.078 11.369 43.698 7 12 

4 GZ-35828 41 64807 RUBY Krista La Bicicletta/J. Lindberg TWE 40.454 11.576 42.916 6 8 

5 GV-34174 100 74216 BULMANN Rick Independent TMMB 39.094 11.813 42.055 3 4 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races - A-miss and out 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Avg. Speed Best Tm Best Speed In Lap Laps 

1 SN-47910 3 64127 MCGINLEY Patrick Invita/FCV TMJ 42.972 9.859 50.391 27 27 

2 TP-98944 11 66428 KEEPING Stephen West Quebec Wheelers TME 42.907 9.722 51.101 19 27 

3 SR-88065 59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC 42.533 10.132 49.033 19 24 

4 SR-15040 24 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 42.565 9.897 50.197 19 20 

5 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 42.732 10.341 48.042 7 16 

6 TW-61815 27 56124 DEVINE Doug Reynold Cycle TMMA 42.220 10.445 47.563 7 13 

7 GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 43.750 10.555 47.068 3 8 

8 FC-46409 69 65413 PALMA Mark Sweet Pete's TMMA 44.682 10.587 46.925 3 4 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – Youth Handicap Races 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

Heat 1  

1 9 MOMY Connor 

2 8 MOMY Brandon 

3 17 PEREZ David 

4 96 CARSON Sam 

Heat 2  

1 25 FINCH Nathan 

2 66 MCINTYRE Logan 

3 35 MARENTETTE Christopher 

4 44 TAYLOR Lucas 

Heat 3  

1 14 MARENTETTE Katharine 

2 52 FULLERTON Miles 

3 98 ELLISON Trey 

4 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

5 53 MASON Cameron 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly memorial - B Sprint 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed 

Heat 1         

1 TP-98944 11 66428 KEEPING Stephen West Quebec Wheelers TME 8.994 55.237 

2 FC-46409 69 65413 PALMA Mark Sweet Pete's TMMA 9.501 52.289 

Heat 2         

1 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 9.699 51.222 

2 FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 9.950 49.930 

Heat 3         

1 SN-47910 3 64127 MCGINLEY Patrick Invita/FCV TMJ 9.578 51.869 

2 KP-71135 13 USCF263393 EDWARDS Kimberly CVC Subaru TWMA 9.553 52.005 

Heat 4         

1 SR-15040 24 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 9.305 53.391 

2 GZ-35828 41 64807 RUBY Krista La Bicicletta/J. Lindberg TWE 9.191 54.053 

Heat 5         

 FC-78450 23 FCV336 MATTHEWS Adam Forest City Velodrome TMJ 9.504 52.273 

 CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 9.879 50.288 

          

Semi-Final 1         

1 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 9.706 51.185 

2 TP-98944 11 66428 KEEPING Stephen West Quebec Wheelers TME 9.868 50.345 

3 SN-47910 3 64127 MCGINLEY Patrick Invita/FCV TMJ 11.071 44.874 

Semi-Final 2         

1 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 9.268 53.604 

2 SR-15040 24 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 9.193 54.041 

3 FC-78450 23 FCV336 MATTHEWS Adam Forest City Velodrome TMJ 9.650 51.482 

          

Final         

1 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 9.853 50.421 

2 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 9.864 50.365 

Forest City Velodrome 
Generated on 03-04-2011 08:42 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – Youth Miss and Out 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

1 53 MASON Cameron 

2 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

3 52 FULLERTON Miles 

4 14 MARENTETTE Katharine 

5 98 ELLISON Trey 

6 25 FINCH Nathan 

7 96 CARSON Sam 

Forest City Velodrome 
Generated on 02-04-2011 23:54 

 
 
 
 
 

FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – B Madison 
 

Pos Team Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Points Laps 

1 Purple 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 5 0 

  38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE   

2 Yellow 85 64057 BESTER Stephanie CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TWE 3 0 

  13 USCF263393 EDWARDS Kimberly CVC Subaru TWMA   

3 Salmon 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 2 1 

  75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB   

4 Blue 66  MCINTYRE Logan   1 2 

  44 65413 TAYLOR Lucas     

Forest City Velodrome 
Generated on 02-04-2011 23:53 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of Mary Kelly Memorial Races – A Madison 
 

Pos Team Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Points Laps 

1 Grey 59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC 5 0 

  48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA   

2 White 27 56124 DEVINE Doug Reynold Cycle TMMA 3 0 

  31 FCV93 HUESTON John Independent TMMC   

3 Invita 3 64127 MCGINLEY Patrick Invita/FCV TMJ 2 0 

  24 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ   

4 Black 11 66428 KEEPING Stephen West Quebec Wheelers TME 1 0 

  22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC   

5 Blue 69 65413 PALMA Mark Sweet Pete's TMMA  2 

  39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC   
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